Course Schedule by Term

Term - 2022 Summer |
Report Runtime - 2/17/2022 10:22:12 AM

Code
AA615-2

AC715-1

AP900-1

BX701-1

CA601-1

CC522-3

CC524-1
CC563-2
CD501-1

CN503-1
CN515-1

CN603-1
CN632-1

CX510-1

CX525-1

EC561-1

ET601-1

FP735-1

FP922-1

Section
1

1

S)

F1
L1

L2

F1

L2

B1

F1

F2

F1

Title
Integrated Psychological Assessment

Assessment and Treatment of Individuals of African and Caribbean Heritage
APA Prep Course

APA Prep Course

APA Prep Course

APA Prep Course

APA Prep Course

APA Prep Course

APA Prep Course

APA Prep Course

APA Prep Course

APA Prep Course

Adult CBT Theory and Practice

Cognitive and Affective Bases of Behavior
Cognitive and Affective Bases of Behavior
Diversity and Cross Cultural Psychology
Diversity and Cross Cultural Psychology
Diversity and Cross Cultural Psychology
Diversity, Difference and Inclusion

LMH: Summer Immersion

Career Counseling

Career Counseling

Continued Practicum
Substance Use and Addiction Evaluation and Treatment

Substance Use and Addiction Evaluation and Treatment
Substance Use and Addiction Evaluation and Treatment

Continued Mental Health Internship
Interventions When Working With LGBTQIA+ People and their Families

Theories of Counseling and Psychotherapy
Parent-Child Interaction Therapy

Practice Seminar and Executive Coaching
Practical Approach in Expressive Art Therapy
Field Placement I

Field Placement Il

Extended Internship Training (APA)

Instructor Name
Samuel Moncata

Vanessa Prosper
Angela Taveira-Dick
Angela Taveira-Dick
Emma Peterson
Lindsey Davis
Heather MacPherson
Angela Taveira-Dick
Shannon Kelley
Sunny Dutra

Mary Ann Mullin
Sunny Dutra

Staff TBA

Cara Pendergrass
Stephen Briner
Fabiola Taylor

Lisa Chalukian
Natalie Cort
Antoine Salvador
Mari Bennasar
Jessica Stahl

Susan Powell

Melissa Koen
Margaret Giles

Margaret Giles
Margaret Giles

Melissa Koen
Staff TBA

Antoine Salvador
Lianna Wilson
Suzanne Boulos
Yousef Alajarma
Ara Haroutiounian
Ara Haroutiounian

Angela Wilbur

Department
Clinical Psychology

Cross Enrolled Course

Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology

Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
School Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Counseling

Cross Enrolled Course
Counseling
Counseling
Counseling

Master of Arts in

Psvcholoav
Master of Arts in
Psvcholoav
Counseling

Counseling
Cross Enrolled Course

Master of Arts in
Psycholoav

Clinical Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Cross Enrolled Course
Organizational Psychology

Organizational Psychology

Clinical Psychology

Registered Start/End Date
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22

05/16/2022 - 07/11/2022
05/16/2022 - 06/27/2022
05/16/2022 - 07/18/2022
05/16/2022 - 07/18/2022
05/19/2022 - 06/16/2022
05/26/2022 - 06/30/2022
05/17/2022 - 06/21/2022
05/17/2022 - 07/19/2022
05/24/2022 - 07/19/2022
06/15/2022 - 07/20/2022
05/25/2022 - 06/29/2022
06/15/2022 - 07/21/2022
05/17/2022 - 07/05/2022
05/16/2022 - 07/11/2022
05/17/2022 - 07/05/2022
05/16/2022 - 07/11/2022
05/16/2022 - 06/27/2022
05/17/2022 - 07/05/2022
05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022
05/25/2022 - 06/08/2022
05/17/2022 - 06/30/2022
05/17/2022 - 06/30/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022
05/16/2022 - 07/02/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/02/2022

05/17/2022 - 06/30/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022
05/16/2022 - 06/29/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/02/2022

05/16/2022 - 06/27/2022

05/01/2022 - 07/16/2022

05/16/2022 - 06/29/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

Day of Week
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled

Not Scheduled

Thursday
Tuesday

Not Scheduled
Monday
Wednesday
Not Scheduled

Monday
Wednesday
Not Scheduled
Monday
Wednesday
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled

Not Scheduled

Time

9:00AM - 10:50AM
9:00AM - 10:50AM
4:00PM - 6:20PM

4:00PM - 6:20PM

10:00AM - 12:00PM
1:00PM - 2:55PM

10:00AM - 12:30PM
1:00PM - 3:30PM

9:00AM - 11:30AM
1:00PM - 3:00PM

4:00PM - 6:30PM

1:00PM - 3:50PM

8:30AM - 11:00AM
9:00AM - 11:50AM
9:00AM - 11:50AM
9:00AM - 11:50AM
4:00PM - 6:50PM

4:00PM - 6:50PM

12:00PM - 2:50PM
12:00PM - 2:50PM
12:30PM - 3:20PM
12:30PM - 3:20PM
12:00PM - 3:45PM
12:00PM - 3:45PM
4:00PM - 6:50PM

4:00PM - 6:50PM

No Time Scheduled
No Time Scheduled
9:00AM - 11:50AM
9:00AM - 11:50AM
9:00AM - 11:50AM
9:00AM - 11:50AM
No Time Scheduled
No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

1:00PM - 3:50PM
1:00PM - 3:50PM
No Time Scheduled
1:00PM - 3:50PM
1:00PM - 3:50PM
No Time Scheduled

9:00AM - 11:20AM
9:00AM - 11:20AM
No Time Scheduled
9:00AM - 11:50AM
9:00AM - 11:50AM
No Time Scheduled
No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

Room
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



FP925-1
FX510-1

FX680-1
FX701-1

GE500-1

GR501-1

HP550-1

HS520-2

HU520-1

HU635-1

HU676-1

LP707-1

LP715-1

LP715-2

LP716-1

LP717-1

LP718-1

LP718-2

LP719-1

LP720-1

LP730-1

LP731-1

LP737-1

LP758-1

LP767-1

LP786-1

F1

B1

L1
L2

B1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

Advanced Clerkship and Fieldwork
Introduction to Family Therapy

Collaborative Consultation with Larger Systems
Family Systems Theory and Practice

Family Systems Theory and Practice
Geropsychology

Group Counseling and Psychotherapy

Group Counseling and Psychotherapy

Group Counseling and Psychotherapy

Group Counseling and Psychotherapy

Group Counseling and Psychotherapy

Group Counseling and Psychotherapy
Advanced Topics in Clinical Health Psychology
Human Sexuality

Humanistic Theory

Spiritual, Jung and Use of Image

Participatory Action Research and Appreciative Inquiry

Participatory Action Research and Appreciative Inquiry

Shaping School Culture

Leadership Practicum 1

Practicum | - Leadership

Advanced Leadership 2nd Year Seminar |
Advanced Leadership 2nd Year Seminar |1
Leadership Practicum 2

Practicum 2 Leadership

Leadership Practicum 3

Leadership Practicum 4

Advanced Leadership Seminar 3
Advanced Leadership Seminar 4

Adult Developmental Psychology
Neuroscience of Leadership Lab
Leadership and Employee Well Being

The Psychology of Racism and Discrimination

Shellee Robbins
Niko Wilson

Dorian Crawford
Catherine Vuky

Steven Barreto
Katherine King
Yousef Alajarma
Kimbell DiCero
Staff TBA
Yousef Alajarma
Kimbell DiCero
Yousef Alajarma
Carolyn Rabin
Judy Leavitt
Robert Childs
Robert Childs
Neesha Daulat
Neesha Daulat
Staff TBA

Staff TBA

Staff TBA

Staff TBA

Staff TBA

Staff TBA

Enin Rudel
Staff TBA

Staff TBA

Staff TBA

Staff TBA
William Hodgetts
Erika Heilman
Neesha Daulat

Carlene Caldwell

Clinical Psychology
Counseling

Counseling
Clinical Psychology

Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Counseling

Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology

Organizational Psychology

20
13

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022
05/17/2022 - 06/30/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/02/2022
05/16/2022 - 07/11/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/11/2022

05/17/2022 - 07/12/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/17/2022 - 06/30/2022

05/17/2022 - 06/30/2022

05/17/2022 - 06/30/2022

05/17/2022 - 06/30/2022

05/17/2022 - 06/23/2022

05/16/2022 - 06/22/2022

05/17/2022 - 06/23/2022

05/17/2022 - 06/23/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

Not Scheduled
Thursday
Tuesday

Not Scheduled
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Not Scheduled

Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled

Not Scheduled

No Time Scheduled
1:00PM - 3:50PM
1:00PM - 3:50PM
No Time Scheduled
9:00AM - 11:50AM
9:00AM - 11:50AM
3:00PM - 5:50PM
3:00PM - 5:50PM
11:00AM - 12:50PM
11:00AM - 12:50PM
No Time Scheduled
No Time Scheduled
1:00PM - 3:50PM
1:00PM - 3:50PM
1:00PM - 3:50PM
1:00PM - 3:50PM
9:00AM - 11:50AM
9:00AM - 11:50AM
1:00PM - 3:50PM
1:00PM - 3:50PM
9:00AM - 11:20AM
9:00AM - 11:20AM
3:00PM - 5:30PM
3:00PM - 5:30PM
8:30AM - 10:50AM
8:30AM - 10:50AM
12:00PM - 2:20PM
12:00PM - 2:20PM
No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



LP811-1

LP812-1

LP909-1

LP912-1

LP913-1

LP914-1

LP915-1

LP916-1

LP917-1

LP918-1

LP919-1

LP920-1

LS659-1

MH531-1

MV522-1

NP630-3
OP620-1

0S900-1

PA550-1

PA601-1

PA602-1

PA603-1

PA801-1

PD850-1

PH501-1

PHS400-1

PHS410-1

PS507-1

PS516-1

PS551-1
PS553-1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

L1

B1

L1

B1

L1

L2

B1

B1

L1
L1
L1
L1

Negotiation and Conflict Resolution

Shaping Your Consulting or Leadership Practice
Process Consultation and Facilitation Skills for O
Leading Nonprofits and Non-Governmental Organization
Promoting Community Resilience After Trauma
Empower, Excite, Engage: Leadership and Motivation
Internship |

Internship 2

Leadership Seminar 5

Leadership Seminar 6

Doctoral Project Il

Doctoral Project Il

Lifespan Development

Mental Health and Counseling in the Legal System
Substance Abuse and Addiction in Military and Veteran Community
Cognitive Rehabilitation

Consulting Skills

Consulting Skills

Advanced Organizational Psychology Seminar
Advanced Organizational Psychology Seminar
Organizational Assessment: Qualitative and Quantitative
Cognitive Assessment

Personality Assessment

Personality Assessment

Psychometrics

Psychometrics

Advanced Integrated Assessment: Adult

Program Development and Evaluation

Preventive Mental Health in the Schools

Psychology of Aging

Introduction to Behavioral Health Care

Autism and Developmental Disabilities

Learning and Behavior Analysis

Professional Practice and Research Seminar |
Professional Practice and Research Seminar IlI

Nancy Yahanda
Nancy Yahanda
Aprille Young
Tuesday Cooper
Tuesday Cooper
Shira Fishman
Staff TBA

Staff TBA

Staff TBA

Staff TBA

Staff TBA

Staff TBA
Kimbell DiCero
Tracy Fass

John Meigs
Sara Sullivan
Enin Rudel

Enin Rudel

Ara Haroutiounian
Ara Haroutiounian
Lianna Chong
Haneen Haddad
Jessica Surrett
Jessica Surrett
Kimberly Larson
Tracy Fass
Aubrey Orloff
Marie Forgeard
Staff TBA
Melissa Koen
Debra Newborg
Jillian Crawley
Ronald Lee

Ronald Lee
Vaughn Maxson

Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Counseling

Counseling

Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Master of Arts in
Psvcholoav

Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
School Psychology
Psychology and Human
Services

Psychology and Human
Services

School Psychology

School Psychology

School Psychology
School Psychology

® ® o N
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05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/17/2022 - 06/30/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/02/2022

05/16/2022 - 06/27/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/11/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/02/2022

05/17/2022 - 07/05/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/11/2022

05/17/2022 - 07/07/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/11/2022

05/17/2022 - 06/23/2022

05/17/2022 - 07/05/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/11/2022

05/16/2022 - 06/22/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/23/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/23/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022
05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled

Thursday
Tuesday

Not Scheduled
Monday
Monday

Not Scheduled

Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled

Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Not Scheduled

Not Scheduled

Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

1:00PM - 3:50PM
1:00PM - 3:50PM
No Time Scheduled
12:00PM - 2:00PM
8:00AM - 12:30PM
No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

1:30PM - 4:20PM
1:30PM - 4:20PM
3:30PM - 6:20PM
3:30PM - 6:20PM
3:30PM - 6:20PM
3:30PM - 6:20PM
9:00AM - 10:50AM
9:00AM - 10:50AM
9:30AM - 11:50AM
9:30AM - 11:50AM
9:00AM - 11:50AM
9:00AM - 11:50AM
1:00PM - 2:50PM
1:00PM - 2:50PM
4:15PM - 6:45PM
4:15PM - 6:45PM
No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled
No Time Scheduled
No Time Scheduled
No Time Scheduled

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



PS600-2

PS602-1

PS603-1

PS635-1

PS801-1

PT701-1

PY500-1

PY501-2

PY502-1

PY521-2

PY522-2

PY750-1

RS501-1

SB700-1

SOC360-1

ST501-3

ST850-1

TM615-1

TR602-1

L1

L2

X1

X1

X1

1

1

1

1

B1

B1

L1

B1

L1

B1

History and Systems

Pediatric Psychology

Social Bases of Behavior

Professional Issues and Ethics

Ethics, Standards, and Professional Practice

Ethics, Standards, and Professional Practice

Ethics, Standards, and Professional Practice

Ethics, Standards, and Professional Practice

Contemporary Psychodynamic Theory and Practice

Abnormal Psychology

Developmental Psychology

Theories of Personality

Psychopathology of Childhood and Adolescence

Adult Psychopathology

The Ecology of Child Behavioral Health: Prevention, Intervention, PUb, Pol
Introduction to Psychological Research

Treatment of Substance Use Disorders

Treatment of Substance Use Disorders

Substance Abuse and Addictive Behavior

Design Organizations, Groups and Teams

Design Organizations, Groups and Teams

Leadership and Management of Systems

Performance Development and Management Psychology and Training
Performance Development and Management Psychology and Training

Trauma: Theory and Treatment

Jill Bloom

Emma Peterson
Staff TBA

Niko Wilson
Kimberly Larson
John Meigs

John Meigs
Katherine King
Marta Pagan-Ortiz
Caroline Miller
Ronda Goodale
Caroline Miller
Samuel Moncata
Natalie Cort
Robert Kinscherff
Julie Ryan

John Meigs
Daniel Johnson
Margaret Giles
Ara Haroutiounian
Ara Haroutiounian
Paul Block

Sean Corcoran
Sean Corcoran

Paola Contreras

Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Counseling

Clinical Psychology
Master of Arts in

Psvcholoav
Master of Arts in

Psycholoav

Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Applied Psychology
Course

Applied Psychology
Course

Applied Psychology
Course

Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Psychology and Human
Services

Organizational Psychology
Organizational Psychology
Clinical Psychology
Organizational Psychology

Organizational Psychology

Counseling

05/16/2022 - 06/27/2022

05/17/2022 - 06/23/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/11/2022

05/17/2022 - 06/30/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/11/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/02/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/02/2022

05/17/2022 - 07/12/2022

05/17/2022 - 07/05/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/11/2022

05/17/2022 - 07/05/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/11/2022

05/17/2022 - 06/23/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/11/2022

05/17/2022 - 07/05/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/23/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/11/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

05/16/2022 - 07/24/2022

Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Not Scheduled

Not Scheduled

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Not Scheduled

Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled

Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Not Scheduled

Not Scheduled
Not Scheduled
Monday
Wednesday
Not Scheduled

Not Scheduled

Not Scheduled

9:00AM - 11:20AM
9:00AM - 11:20AM
1:00PM - 3:20PM

1:00PM - 3:20PM

9:00AM - 11:50AM
9:00AM - 11:50AM
9:00AM - 11:50AM
9:00AM - 11:50AM
12:00PM - 2:50PM
12:00PM - 2:50PM
No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

2:00PM - 4:50PM
2:00PM - 4:50PM
10:00AM - 12:50PM
10:00AM - 12:50PM
No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

2:00PM - 4:50PM
2:00PM - 4:50PM
10:00AM - 12:50PM
10:00AM - 12:50PM
4:00PM - 6:50PM
4:00PM - 6:50PM
10:00AM - 12:20PM
10:00AM - 12:20PM
9:00AM - 10:50AM
9:00AM - 10:50AM
10:00AM - 11:50AM
10:00AM - 11:50AM
No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled
No Time Scheduled
10:00AM - 11:50AM
10:00AM - 11:50AM
No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

No Time Scheduled

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A



